
Taluka / Area Municipality Name of the Area Link 

Officer

Designation and Office 

Adress

Mobile number Email ID (Compulsory Gmail)

Bardez All villages in Bardez Taluka Dr. Smita A. Mazumdar Dy. Director of Fisheries 8806086860 smita.mazumdar5@gmail.com

Sanguem All villages in Sangues Taluka Chandresh Haldankar Supdt. of Fisheries 9764480663 chandreshhaldankar@gmail.com

Mormugao All villages in Mormugao 

Taluka 

Rohita Naik Supdt. of Fisheries 9764239688 rohitanaik16@gmail.com

Ponda All villages in Ponda Taluka Chandan Shirodkar Asstt. Supdt. of Fisheries 9270067014 chandanshirodkar2018@gmail.com

Tiswadi All villages in Tiswadi Taluka Sunita Pauskar Asstt. Supdt. of Fisheries 9850764554 msunita123@gmail.com

Sattari All villages in Sattari Taluka Ravi Rodrigues Asstt. Supdt. of Fisheries 9921948844 rrruirod030@gmail.com

Bicholim All villages in Bicholim Taluka Pradeep Gawas Asstt. Supdt. of Fisheries 9403175091 gawaspradeep187@gmail.com

Canacona All villages in Canocona Taluka Roshini Komarpant Asstt. Supdt. of Fisheries 9764243587 roshini.naik@gmail.com

Pernem All villages in Pernem Taluka Vipul Mapari Fisheries Officer 8806407880 vipulmapari@gmail.com

Quepem All villages in Quepem Taluka Sagar Naik Fisheries Officer 7798889240 vascofisheries@gmail.com

Dharbandora All villages in Dharbandora 

Taluka 

Joel Diniz Fisheries Officer 9923972603 joeldiniz80@gmail.com

Salcete All villages in Salcete Taluka Shenia Coutinho Fisheries Surveyor 9923033457 sheniacoutinho12@gmail.com

Salcete - II all Villages Panchayats Rachana Abbeguiri F.A. 9049804181 rachnaabbegiri@gmail.com
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Mormugao all Villages Panchayats Sudesh Thakur F.A. 8888301094 sudeshthakur860@gmail.com
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